
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time

1 1 30 Eli Reicks South Winn M 11:52.20

2 2 67 Luke Tuecke Central M 12:11.80

3 3 68 Gage Pitzer Central M 12:24.30

4 4 29 Emmett Schwartzhoff South Winn M 12:29.50

5 5 5 John O'Neill Waukon M 12:33.50

6 6 62 Luke Asche Central M 12:33.80

7 7 31 Seth Huinker South Winn M 12:58.60

8 8 26 Issac Franzen South Winn M 13:21.00

9 9 28 Ethan monroe South Winn M 13:28.60

10 10 42 Daniel Garland-Stern Postville M 13:39.40

11 11 66 Ethan Lee Central M 13:41.10

12 12 32 Toby Conway South Winn M 13:46.00

13 13 33 Kalvin Langreck South Winn M 14:06.80

14 14 6 Cody Palmer Waukon M 14:13.20

15 15 45 Oscar Jilpas Postville M 14:16.27

16 16 2 Ryan Hanson Waukon M 14:40.70

17 17 3 Michael Smith Waukon M 14:46.10

18 18 46 Wilson Perez Postville M 14:50.10

19 19 44 Enzo Jochola Postville M 14:51.70

20 20 1 Brady Beyer Waukon M 14:53.90

21 27 Gabe Sadler South Winn M 14:54.50

22 21 4 Denzel Decker Waukon M 14:55.00

23 22 64 Tommy Seeland Central M 14:58.00

24 23 7 Reese Reisinger Waukon M 15:07.00

25 35 JT Monroe South Winn M 15:11.30

26 24 43 Diego Nunez Postville M 15:57.90

27 34 Logan Baumler South Winn M 16:08.20

28 40 Michael Mattson KEE M 16:51.30

29 25 47 Masla Yerrow Postville M 17:00.40

30 25 Lucas Scheidel South Winn M 17:26.80

31 26 63 James Eberhardt Central M 17:59.90

32 41 Theron Maddox KEE M 18:03.40
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Team

29 South Winn   1   4   7   8   9  12  13

44 Central   2   3   6  11  23  31

72 Waukon   5  14  16  17  20  22  24

86 Postville  10  15  18  19  26  29

KEE  28  32

South Winn Central

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Eli Reicks M 11:52.20 2 Luke Tuecke M 12:11.80

4 Emmett SchwartzhoffM 12:29.50 3 Gage Pitzer M 12:24.30

7 Seth Huinker M 12:58.60 6 Luke Asche M 12:33.80

8 Issac Franzen M 13:21.00 11 Ethan Lee M 13:41.10

9 Ethan monroe M 13:28.60 22 Tommy Seeland M 14:58.00

12 Toby Conway M 13:46.00 26 James Eberhardt M 17:59.90

13 Kalvin Langreck M 14:06.80 44 1:05:49

Gabe Sadler M 14:54.50

JT Monroe M 15:11.30

Logan Baumler M 16:08.20

Lucas Scheidel M 17:26.80

29 1:04:10

Waukon Postville

Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

5 John O'Neill M 12:33.50 10 Daniel Garland-SternM 13:39.40

14 Cody Palmer M 14:13.20 15 Oscar Jilpas M 14:16.27

16 Ryan Hanson M 14:40.70 18 Wilson Perez M 14:50.10

17 Michael Smith M 14:46.10 19 Enzo Jochola M 14:51.70

20 Brady Beyer M 14:53.90 24 Diego Nunez M 15:57.90

21 Denzel Decker M 14:55.00 25 Masla Yerrow M 17:00.40

23 Reese Reisinger M 15:07.00 86 1:13:35

72 1:11:07

KEE

Score Name Grade Time

Michael Mattson M 16:51.30

Theron Maddox M 18:03.40
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